Bus

ZOB > Leipzig > Munich - Bus station

Direction
Munich - Bus station — Berlin - Central Train Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munich - Bus station

Leipzig

Berlin - Zob

Berlin - Central Train Station

Bus Blablacar Bus Berlin - Central Train Station > Berlin -

Route schedule

Go to website

Munich - Bus station — Berlin - Central Train Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munich - Bus station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min

Hamburg
Bremerhawen
2n
Oldenburg -
Bremen Gorzow-
Wielkopalski
4 Betlin
Wolfsburg
Osnabrick 3
Hannowver
S
Instero 2l P ]
Bielefeld l Zielana 0
Cottbus Gara
K asee Lepdf. - Chosebuz
e Kassel r
Deutschland
dorf
Siegen R 3
onn s Liberec
Chemnitz
Koblenz SevErazanmd
Pralja e st
' @ L
Frankfurtam Pardubice i
Main Wirzburg Cesko
Plzer
Mannheim 1o o F 7l
; Nirnberg ozdpad EEen . i
ricken fihewychog
. Coské
Ingolstadt
g Budijovice
Augsburg i
Freiburg Ulm W'I;_‘I'I s
im Breisgau Dberosterraich ratis
g Minchen
Gy
Basel| Salzburg

Zirich

| EI@BI%cEr Bus —raerlin e antral Train Station > Berlin -

eipzig = Munich - Bus station

07:00

07:00

Ostarreich
[=] &)penétreetMap contributors

R,

BusMap


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3183551958
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3183551958
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3183551958

Direction Route schedule

Berlin - Central Train Station — Munich - Bus station Berlin - Central Train Station — Munich - Bus station
4 stops Monday 09:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:45
Berlin - Central Train Station

Wednesday 09:45
Berlin - Zob

Thursday 09:45
Leipzig

Friday 09:45
Munich - Bus station

Saturday 09:45

Sunday 09:45

Route info

Direction: Berlin - Central Train Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3183551958

